
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

4 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

6 

DNS 

No. 

149 

1 

73 

 61 

177 

 03 

 9 

 56Y 

82 

30 

 3R 

3M 

51 

66 

 53 

 56G 

 56R 

114 

126 

 91 

Class 

BP 

CS 

FP 

CS 

CS 

EP 

FM 

FP 

FP 

EP 

F 

DP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

GP 

HP 

M 

FP 

FP 

Name 

Parker Johnstone 

Brian Waters 

William Carson 

Donald Racine 

Dennis Racine 

Patty Norlin 

Paul Ingram 

David Sweet 

David Franks 

John Woodward 

Dan Tilden 

Tom Morgan 

Mark Carpenter 

Steven Smith 

Michael Zbarsky 

Richard Thomas 

Chip Starr 

Jean-Pierre Molerus 

Thomas Styczynski 

Larry Paterson 

Co Driver Make 

Austin Healey 

Austin 

MG 

Austin 

Morris 

Triumph 

Ladybird 

Austin Healey 

Austin Healey 

Morgan 

Zink 

Morgan 4/4 

Alfa Romeo 

VW 

MG 

Austin Healey 

Austin Healey 

Nichols 

Lotus 

Austin Healey 

Model 

Sprite 

Cooper S 

Midget 

M in i C o o p e r  S  

M in i C o o p e r  S  

Spitfire 

MK 6 

Sprite 

Sprite 

4/4 

C4-FV 

S p y d e r  G i u l e t t a   

Bug 

MGA 

100M 

Sprite 

Spl. 

7A 

100M 

Color 

Green/White/White 

Red 

White/Black 

Yellow 

Red/White 

White 

Silver 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue 

Red/White 

Maroon 

Gray 

Blue 

Red 

Green/Gray/White 

Red 

Black 

Green 

Red/Black 

Engine 

1275cc 

1312cc 

1314cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

1300 

1275 

1275 

1275cc 

1500 

1192 

1300 

1600 

1622cc 

2660 

948 

850cc 

948 cc 

2660 

Hometown 

Wilsonville 

Beaverton 

Ukiah 

Nevada City 

Grass Valley 

Damascus 

Sweet Home 

Salem 

Durham 

Aurora 

Portland 

Tigard 

Lake Oswego 

Vancouver 

Oregon City 

Portland 

Beaverton 

Wilsonville 

Okotoks 

Best Tm 

1:33.011 

1:33.349 

1:34.143 

1:34.496 

1:34.620 

1:36.336 

1:36.485 

1:37.192 

1:37.793 

1:38.535 

1:38.672 

1:40.114 

1:40.225 

1:40.898 

1:45.962 

1:46.454 

1:46.506 

2:10.849 

2:13.545 

Laps 

11 

8 

11 

12 

12 

13 

10 

11 

11 

11 

14 

13 

14 

6 

14 

6 

14 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/26/2015 7:26:40 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 1 

Qualifying  

Qualifying started at 8:30:53 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/11/2015 08:30 AM 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015

Portland Interntional Raceway


